
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Preston Manor School, Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 8NA 

Executive Head: Mr R. Denial Director of Music: Mr. K. C. Crawley GTCL, MMUS 

Music Department Direct Line Telephone: 020 8385 4068 
 

 

TERM AND EVENTS DATES 2023/2024 
 

Autumn Term 1: 2023 
 
 

 

WEEK 1: Saturday 16th September   
 
 
WEEK 2: Saturday 23rd September   
 
 
Year 5 & 7 Faculty of PA Afternoon: Friday 
29th September  
 
 
WEEK 3: Saturday 30th September   
 
 
WEEK 4: Saturday 7th October  
 
 
WEEK 5: Saturday 14th October  
 

 



 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Preston Manor School, Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 8NA 
Executive Head: Mr R. Denial Director of Music: Mr. K. C. Crawley GTCL, MMUS 

Music Department Direct Line Telephone: 020 8385 4068 
 

 

TERM AND EVENTS DATES 2023/2024 
 

Autumn Term 2:  2023 
 
 
WEEK 1: Saturday 4th November  
 
 

WEEK 2: Saturday 11th November   
 
 

WEEK 3: Saturday 18th November   
 
 

WEEK 4: Saturday 25th November  
 
 

WEEK 5: Saturday 2nd December 
 
 

WEEK 6 / We Wish You A Jazzy Xmas 2023: 
Saturday 9th December 
 
 

 
 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Preston Manor School, Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 8NA 

Executive Head: Mr R. Denial Director of Music: Mr. K. C. Crawley GTCL, MMUS 

Music Department Direct Line Telephone: 020 8385 4068 
 

 

TERM AND EVENTS DATES 2023/2024  
 

Spring Term 1:  2024 
 
 
 

WEEK 1: Saturday 13th January   
 
 
WEEK 2: Saturday 20th January  
 
 
WEEK 3: Saturday 27th January  
 
 
WEEK 4: Saturday 3rd February   
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Preston Manor School, Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 8NA 

Executive Head: Mr R. Denial Director of Music: Mr. K. C. Crawley GTCL, MMUS 

Music Department Direct Line Telephone: 020 8385 4068 
 

 

TERM AND EVENTS DATES 2023/2024  
 

Spring Term 2:  2024 
 
 
WEEK 1: Saturday 24th February    
 
 
WEEK 2: Saturday 2nd March   
 
 
WEEK 3: Saturday 9th March  
 
 
WEEK 4: Saturday 16th March  
 
 
WEEK 5 / Solos Concert: Saturday 23rd March  
 
 
 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Preston Manor School, Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 8NA 

Executive Head: Mr R. Denial Director of Music: Mr. K. C. Crawley GTCL, MMUS 

Music Department Direct Line Telephone: 020 8385 4068 
 

 

TERM AND EVENTS DATES 2023/2024 

 
Summer Term 1: 2024 

 
 
WEEK 1: Saturday 20th April  
 
 
WEEK 2: Saturday 27th April 
 
 
WEEK 3: Saturday 4th May   
 
 
WEEK 4: Saturday 11th May  
 
 
WEEK 5: Saturday 18th May    
  
 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Preston Manor School, Carlton Avenue East, Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 8NA 

Executive Head: Mr R. Denial Director of Music: Mr. K. C. Crawley GTCL, MMUS 

Music Department Direct Line Telephone: 020 8385 4068 

 
 

TERM AND EVENTS DATES 2023/2024 
 

Summer Term 2: 2024 
 
 
WEEK 1: Saturday 8th June   
 
 
WEEK 2: Saturday 15th June  
 
 
WEEK 3: Saturday 22nd June  
 
 
WEEK 4: Saturday 29th June   
 
 
WEEK 5: Summer Concert: Saturday 6th July  
 

 
 


